First Presbyterian Church, Greer, SC
Rehearsal/Reception Fees

Wedding Applicant

Address

Phone

Rehearsal/Wedding Date(s)

Fees Paid Date

Fellowship Hall will be used for Reception
Custodian, Fellowship Hall
(Rehearsal Dinner)

Custodian, Fellowship Hall
(Wedding Reception)

Kitchen Coordinator Consultation
Audio/Video Technician
Wedding Director (Rehearsal Dinner)

Wedding Director (Reception)

Rehearsal Dinner

200.00

200.00

60.00

100.00

100.00

150.00

All Fees must be paid 2 weeks prior to the wedding

Total

We agree to abide by the First Presbyterian Wedding Guidelines and fees.

Signature:

Fees received Date

Date:




